(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	500181526735
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	. 06/17/1001039004 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	· ·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TALLAHAS
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SSEE P
	PH 3: 20 E.FLORID
	T>
· Office Use Only	C. LEWIS JUN 1 8 2010
	EXAMINER

•

•

-

\_\_\_ \_

-4	.**	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations		и.
SUBJECT:	AUDIO	LOUNGE, LLC.	
		nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
		ELI FACUSEH	
		Name of Person	
	/	AUDIOLOUNGE, LLC.	
		Firm/Company	
	6	760 NW 72nd AVENUE	
		Address	
		MIAMI, FL. 33166	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Bue E-mail address:	diolounge@hotmail.com (to be used for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
	ELI FACUSEH	ar ( <u></u>	99-5283
Nar	ne of Person	Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number
Englaged is a shark f	or the following amount:		
Enclosed is a check i		S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Section 25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed)	(additional copy is enc
∑ \$25.00 Filing Fee MA Rep	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations	(additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporati	(additional copy is end

-

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## FILED

2010 JUN 17 PH 3: 21

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	ELI FACUSEH		
New Registered Office Address:	6760 NW 72nd AVENUE		
	Enter Florida street address		
	MIAMI	, Florida	33166
	City	,,,	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

- -

... MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

;

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GIA GAMBOA	6760 NW 72nd AVENUE MIAMI, EL. 33166	_ ☐ Add _ ✔ Remove _
<u>MGRM</u>	ELI FACUSEH	6760 NW 72nd AVENUE MIAMI, FL. 33166	Add Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
			Add Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(s	a) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	_
			21110. F
 Dated	JUNE 16th,2010		FILED 2010 JUNI 17 PM-3: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE
_	L EL	authorized representative of a member I FACUSEH printed name of signee	21 ATE RIDA

Page	2	of	2
------	---	----	---

Filing Fee: \$25.00